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[tem Number Part Number
1 N127602
2 N127571
4 N131523
5 N131525
6 N096581
7 N098006
8 N101648
9 N114801
10 N131526
14 N098461
15 N116071
16 N116072
17 N116073
18 NO015397
19 330065-31
20 N086775
21 682211-00
22 N131521
23 N031603
24 N108470
31 N131518
32 N131520
33 N131522
34 N131519
35 098091-10
36 330045-43
40 N143836
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PartsList for DCS310S1 Type 1

Description

HOUSING ASSEMBLY
HANDLE HOUSING
SHAFT/BRG.ASSY
SWITCH,VAR.SPD.
SHOE ASSEMBLY
LEVER ASSEMBLY
SUPPORT BRACKET
LED,COATED
LOCK,PIVOT

LOCK BAR

RUBBER SEAL
RUBBER SEAL
SEAL

PLUG

SCREW

SCREW
SCREW,TORX
DRIVE BEARING
RUBBER PLUG
RETAINER RING
MOTOR ASSEMBLY
GEAR CASE ASSY
SHAFT & CLAMP ASSY
GEAR ASSEMBLY
SCREW
SCREW,TAPTITE
NAMEPLATE
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Item Number

41
42
43
856
856
862
866
871

Part Number

N143837
N143839
N143838
N065013-32
DW4810
N131926
DCBI120
DCB100
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PartsList for DCS310S1 Type 1

Description

WARNING LABEL

ID LABEL

LABEL

RECIP. BLADE

4IN 18TPI STRAIG BK BLADE
TOOL BAG

BATTERY PACK

CHARGER
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